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STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 45
COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
SCHOOL - M. wd-faddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
TOWN 1sbon UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 065.00 RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 405000 CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

*>** S PECIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 57 1371, 600 5188, 412 392,926 4795,486 336,940 4458, 546
SUB-TOTATL 57 1371,600 5188, 412 392,926 4795,486 336,940 4458, 546
TOTAL 57 1371, 600 5188,412 392,926 4795,486 336,940 4458,546

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
41720 Ag Distric 19 238,591
41834 ENH STAR 4 210,940
41854 BAS STAR 6 126,000
42100 Silo 3 145,400
47100 Mass Telec 2 8,935

TOTAL 34 729,866



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Lisbon

SWIS - 405000

ROLL TOTAL

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 49
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 5
* SUB TOTAL 57
e GRAND TOTAL 57

2023

ASSESSED
LAND

1371, 600

1371, 600

1371, 600

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 46
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
SWTIS TOTATLS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 065.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
*** G RAND TOTALS ***
ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
TOTAL RAMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
2893,000 383,991 2509, 009 336,940 2172,069
53,529 53,529 53,529
2241,883 8,935 2232,948 2232,948
5188,412 392,926 4795, 486 336,940 4458,546
5188,412 392,926 4795, 486 336,940 4458,546



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHOOL

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

CODE

- St Lawrence
- Madrid-jaddington
3

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME

405601 Madrid-Waddington

CODE

12100
27350
41720
41834
41854
42100
47100
47460

SUB-TOTATL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

New York S
NALL CEM
Ag Distric
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
Silo

Mass Telec
Forest 480
TOTATL

PARCELS

2023 SCHOOTL ASSESSMENT ROLTL
SWIS TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 065.00

**%* S PECIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TAXABLE
VALUE

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

EXTENSION
VALUE

EXTENSION
TYPE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
155 2190,190 7219,082 229,661 6989,421
155 2190,190 7219,082 229,661 6989,421
155 2190,190 7219,082 229,661 6989, 421
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS SCHOOL
4 159,600
1 10,700
1
16 864,790
26 548,720
3 34,000
2 13,781
1 11,580
54 1643,171

PAGE 125

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/vV04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
1413, 510 5575, 911
1413,510 5575, 911
1413,510 5575,911



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Louisville

SWIS - 405289

ROLL TOTAL

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 144
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 2
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 4
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 5
L SUB TOTAL 155
i GRAND TOTAL 155

2023

ASSESSED
LAND

2019,890

170,300

2190,190

2190,190

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL

SWTIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 065.00

*** G RAND TOTALS ***

ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE

6627,451 45,580 6581,871
20,530 20,530
400,801 13,781 387,020
170,300 170,300

7219,082 229,661 6989,421

7219,082 229,661 6989,421

PAGE 126

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/V04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
1413,510 5168, 361
20,530
387,020
1413,510 5575,911
1413,510 5575,911



STATE
COUNTY
SCHOOL
TOWN
SWIS

CODE

CODE

405601

CODE

50004

CODE

12100
12360
13500
18020
21600
25110
25120
25130
25230

OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

- St Lawrence

- Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS
¢~ Madrid ~_> UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 075.50
= ool

*%%* S PECIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

Exd ESIC H @ @B DISTURICT SUMMARY

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
Madrid-Waddington 1,001 17945,178 110850, 675 43195,760
SUB-TOTATL 1,001 17945,178 110850, 675 43195,760
TOTAL 1,001 17945,178 110850, 675 43195,760

*** 3 YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS
School Exe 1
TOTATL 1

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION PARCELS
New York S 2
Public Aut 4
Town Owned 18
Industrial 2
Parsonage 1
Religious 3
Educationa 2
Charitable 1
Moral/Ment 1

* % %

TAXABLE
VALUE

* ok K

TOTAL
TAXABLE

67654, 915

67654,915

67654, 915

SCHOOL

580
580

SCHOOL

860,000
11487,500
3704,200
3573,207
98,500
660,000
17162, 642
150, 600
55,000

PAGE 529

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

RPS150/v04/1015
CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
10742,837 56912,078
10742,837 56912,078
10742,837 56912,078



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 530

COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
TOWN - Madrid UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 075.50 RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 405600 CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL

25300 Other Non 1 42,500

26100 VETORG CTS 1 55,500

26400 Vol Fire D il 1045,000

27350 NALL CEM 4 72,300

28120 Non Profit 2 459, 600 CW
41400 Clergy il 1,500 5
TI690 RPTLA66 I 3 7,245 - J
41700 Ag Buildin 8 2121,300

41720 Ag Distric 88 157,679

41800 Aged - All 3 63,528

41806 Aged - Tn 5 163,948

41834 ENH STAR 111 6305,107

41844 E STAR ADD 2 71,030

41854 BAS STAR 181 4366,700

42100 Silo 23 360, 600

47100 Mass Telec 2 538,148

47460 Forest 480 3 68,388

47610 Business I 2 3,995

49500 Solar Ener 8 282,300

TOTAL 483 53938,017
*** G RAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 933 15932,078 65160, 308 4393,125 60767,183 10742,837 50024, 346

3 STATE OWNED LAND 9 197,800 198,620 580 198,040 198,040

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 1640, 960 1640, 960 1640, 960

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 12 451,900 5586,880 538,148 5048,732 5048, 732



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOWN - Madrid

SWIS - 405600

ROLL TOTAL
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 42
. SUB TOTAL 1,001
i GRAND TOTAL 1,001

2023

ASSESSED
LAND
1363, 400

17945,178

17945,178

SCHOOL

SWIS

*** G RAND
ASSESSED
TOTAL
38263,907

110850,675

110850, 675

ASSESSMENT ROLL

TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 075.50

TOTAL
EXEMPT
AMOUNT

38263, 907

43195,760

43195,760

s * kK

TOTAL
TAXABLE

67654,915

wjo

67654, 915

PAGE 531

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/vV04/L015

CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
10742,837 56912,078
10742,837 56912,078



644
2022

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,

STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLTL

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL MafTrm=#addington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
TOWN UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 074.00 RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
**+ §PECIAL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS  TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMAaRY **+
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 284 8097, 960 20167, 397 1350, 863 18816, 534 3782, 972 15033, 562

SUB-TOTAL 284 8097, 960 20167, 397 1350,863 18816, 534 3782,972 15033, 562

TOTAL 284 8097, 960 20167, 397 1350, 863 18816, 534 3782, 972 15033, 562

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*x* EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
12360 Public Rut 1 273, 600
25110 Religious 1 16,500
25300 Other Non 1 900 CLQV
27350 NALL CEM 1 18,600 (3
41720 Ag Distric 38 817,575
41800 Aged - All 1 79,000
41806 Aged - Tn 1 24,492
41834 ENH STAR 39 2371,872
41854  BAS STAR 56 1411,100
42100 Silo 4 48,900
47100 Mass Telec 1 596
49500 Solar Ener 3 70,700

TOTAL 147 5133,835



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 645
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
TOWN - Potsdam UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 074.00 RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 407489 CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
*** G RAND TOTALS ***

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

1 TAXABLE 273 7934,460 18663,360 1040,667 17622,693 3782,972 13839,721

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3 691,615 691,615 691, 615

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 4 502,822 596 502,226 502,226

8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 4 163,500 309, 600 309, 600

* SUB TOTAL 284 8097, 960 20167,397 1350,863 18816,534 3782,972 15033,562

Ek GRAND TOTAL 284 8097, 960 20167,397 1350,863 18816,534 3782,972 15033, 562



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 876

COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
@101 i

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
41804 Aged - Sch 1 43,500
41805 Aged - Co 1 37,000
41834 ENH STAR 78 4756,860
41854 BAS STAR 107 2503,800
47100 Mass Telec 3 13,583
TOTAL 263 20122,167
*** G RAND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 652 11539, 640 58872,700 278,324 58594, 376 7260, 660 51333,716
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 5 301,036 1204,892 141 1204,751 1204,751
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 7 15,100 483,345 13,442 469,903 469,903
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 58 889,800 12569, 600 12569, 600
& SUB TOTAL 722 12745,576 73130,537 12861,507 60269,030 7260, 660 53008, 370

fld GRAND TOTAL 722 12745,576 73130,537 12861, 507 60269,030 ' 7260, 660 53008, 370



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 S CHOOL ASSESSMENT
COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madpigds SWTIS TOTALS

ddington
TOWN T UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.00

SWIS

*** S PECIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY
EXEMPT

AMOUNT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

EXTENSION
VALUE

TOTAL EXTENSION

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
405601 Madrid-Waddington 1,095 42622,780 207827,051 123584,721
SUB-TOTAL 1,095 42622,780 207827,051 123584,721
TOTAL 1,095 42622,780 207827,051 123584,721
*** 3 Y STEM CODESS SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EFE XEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 New York S 6
12360 Public Aut 23
13500 Town Owned 12
18020 Industrial 2
25110 Religious 1
25300 Other Non 2
27350 NALL CEM 4
41690 RPTL466_f 4
41700 Ag Buildin 3
41720 Ag Distric 18
41730 Ag Land Co 1
41800 Aged - All 1
41804 Aged - Sch i

ROLL

*K*x

TAXABLE
VALUE

* *x

TOTAL
TAXABLE

84242,330

84242,330

84242,330

SCHOOL

4586, 300
96201, 900
18476,800

2625,000

226,000
160,000
37,000
8,400
687,400
40,338
9,063
29,500
11,500

PAGE 1242

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022

STAR
AMOUNT

10012,470

10012,470

10012, 470

e

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
RPS150/v04/1.015
CURRENT DATE

7/28/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

74229,860

74229,860

74229,860



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington
TOWN - Waddington
SWIS - 408289
* Kk
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
41834 ENH STAR 99
41854 BAS STAR 178
42100 Silo 17
47100 Mass Telec 2
47460 Forest 480 2
TOTAL 376
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND
1 TAXABLE 1,030 21007, 680
3 STATE OWNED LAND 2 7,600
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 7
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 6
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 50 21607, 500
* SUB TOTAL 1,095 42622,780
== GRAND TOTAL 1,085 42622,780

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROL L PAGE 1243
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
S WIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.00 RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
SCHOOL
5866, 030
4146,440
165,000 0
297,047
23,473

133597,191

*** GRAND TOTALS ***
ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
69110, 000 974,674 68135,326 10012,470 58122,856
7,600 7,600 7,600
5819,182 5819,182 5819, 182
10577,269 297,047 10280,222 10280, 222
122313,000 122313,000
207827,051 123584,721 84242,330 10012, 470 74229,860
207827,051 123584, 721 10012, 470 74229,860



STATE

COUNTY
SCHOOL

CODE

CODE

405601

CODE

50004

CODE

12100
12360
13500
13650
18020
18100
21600
25110
25120

OF NEW YORK
- St Lawrence

- Madrid-Waddington

TOTAL
DISTRICT NAME

DISTRICT NAME
Madrid-Waddington

SUB-TOTATL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

School Exe
TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

New York S
Public Aut
Town Owned
Village Ow
Industrial
Housing Au
Parsonage

Religious

Educationa

PARCELS

EXTENSION
TYPE

TOTAL
PARCELS

3,314

3,314

3,314

TOTAL
PARCELS

1
1

TOTAL
PARCELS

* kK

B-SECTION

L ASSESSMENT
L TOTATLS 405601

- 001

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.00

SPECIAL

EXTENSION

VALUE

DISTRTICT

AD VALOREM

VALUE

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

SCHOOL

ASSESSED
LAND

84973,284

84973,284

84973,284

SYSTEM

DISTRTICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

424383,154

424383,154

424383,154

CODES

*** E XEMPTTION

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

181615,438

181615,438

181615,438

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

ROLL

L g

TAXABLE
VALUE

* kK

TOTAL
TAXABLE

242767,716

242767,716

242767,716

SCHOOL

580
580

SCHOOL

5605, 900
108563, 600
23344,500
6796, 600
6198, 207
1788, 600
230,000
2611,100
17335, 642

PAGE 1244

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023

STAR
AMOUNT

33549, 389

33549, 389

33549, 389

RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE

7/28/2023

STAR
TAXABLE

209218, 327

209218, 327

209218, 327



STATE OF NEW YORK 2023 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1245
COUNTY - St Lawrence SCHOOL TOTATL S 405601 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2022
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2023
SUB-SECTION - 001 RPS150/V04/LO15
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 070.00 CURRENT DATE 7/28/2023
*** EFE XEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
25130 Charitable 1 150, 600
25230 Moral/Ment 1 55,000
25300 Other Non 5 269,000
26100 VETORG CTS 5 211,100
26400 Vol Fire D 1 1045,000
27350 NALL CEM 13 190,200
28120 Non Profit 2 459,600 lﬂ)f
71600  RPTLAGE_T 13 28,245 vd
41700 Ag Buildin 11 2808, 700
41720 Ag Distric 164 1254,183
41730 Ag Land Co 8 98, 687
41800 Aged - All 6 202,028
41804 Aged - Sch 2 55,000
41805 Aged - Co 1 37,000
41806 Aged - Tn 6 188,440
41834 ENH STAR 347 20375,599
41844 E STAR ADD 2 71,030
41854 BAS STAR 554 13102,760
42100 Silo 50 753,900
47100 Mass Telec 12 872,090
47460 Forest 480 6 103,441
47610 Business I 2 3,995
49500 Solar Ener 11 353,000
TOTAL 1,357 215164,247
*** G RAND TOTALS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE

* *

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * % % x * x * *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * *

*

 of o

GRAND TOTAL 3,314 84973,284 424383,154 181615,43 33549 38?

b WC

W

PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES

(OFFICE)

*

* ok ok ok

L1 209218, 327

by



